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JEUGDINTERCLUB
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Categorie

JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13

Afd Ple Datum

sat 27/04
sat 27/04
sat 04/05
sat 04/05
sat 11/05
sat 11/05
sat 18/05
sat 18/05
sat 25/05
sat 25/05
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Clubnr

2065
2187
2029
2165
2187
2090
2065
2165
2029
2090

Naam

T.C. TIP-TOP

TC L'ARMORIAL - DE PANNE
KTC ISSERA

T.C. BACHTEN DE KUPE

TC L'ARMORIAL - DE PANNE
T.C. KOKSIJDE

T.C. TIP-TOP

T.C. BACHTEN DE KUPE
KTC ISSERA

T.C. KOKSIIDE
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2029
2090
2187
2065
2165
2029
2187
2090
2165
2065

Ploeg Clubnr Naam

KTC ISSERA

T.C. KOKSIIDE

TC L'ARMORIAL - DE PANNE
T.C. TIP-TOP

T.C. BACHTEN DE KUPE
KTC ISSERA

TC L'ARMORIAL - DE PANNE
T.C. KOKSIIDE

T.C. BACHTEN DE KUPE
T.C. TIP-TOP
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11
36
19
22
33
12
14
41
36
10
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26
43
18
36
37
27
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